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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

ALEXANDER CARLO D'ELIA JÚNIOR

ANA GIULIA CARDOSO DE SÁ

ANDRÉ DEGENSZAJN STOLAR

ANDRÉ TSUYOSHI GONCALVES MASUKO

ANTÔNIO BATALHA VASCONCELOS

ARTHUR KISHI COSTA SILVA

ARTHUR RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

ARTUR BAPTISTA E SILVA

BEATRIZ MENDONÇA SERPA

BIANCA HOROWITZ

BIANCA THAIS DE LIMA

BRUNO CARNEIRO MAGALHAES

CAMILA CRESPIN

CAROLINA BARBOSA RANGEL

CEDRIC ROCHA ANTUNES

CLARA SOUZA GUIMARÃES MARQUES

DANIELA CARDOSO COSTA

DIEGO LOPES PONCE

EDUARDO FICHMAN LACERDA

ELISA QUEIROZ MACHADO

FELIPE PAIXAO CORTES CENTENO

FERNANDA AZAR

FERNANDA GARCIA ANTONIO OLIVEIRA

GABRIELA BRUCK

GABRIELA OLIVEIRA COTELLO

GIOVANA QUARTIERI GAGLIARDI

GIOVANNA ZEQUIM MARTINS

GUSTAVO CORRÊA ARRUDA

GUSTAVO KAZUHIRO MATSUDA

HELENA LUCCHESI FRANÇA

HENRIQUE SILVA OSHIRO

IAN FABRI EID

IARA BUORO SENNES

IGOR SVERZUTI

ISABELA DULEBA MARQUES

ISABELA TEMÍSTOCLES GOMES

JOÃO PEDRO MOREIRA DE MARCHI APOLARO

JOAO RUBINSTEIN ZSIGMOND

JÚLIA DE OLIVEIRA PESSÔA MONIZ

JULIA LOPES SHIMIZU

JULIA PAPA GONÇALVES MÃO CHEIA

JULIA ROGATO DUÓ

JULIANA BORLONI SALINAS

Nome Completo
23

13

38

43

12

52

33

53

15

11

21

41

48

1

50

35

58

7

56

45

32

34

27

44

47

36

37

8

4

57

46

19

16

55

60

14

29

20

54

18

49

3

40

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM RELAÇÕES INTERNACIONAIS - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

300360

300379

300288

300015

300088

300670

300262

300317

300133

300333

300493

300537

300225

300396

300550

300326

300217

300236

300682

300131

300424

300102

300037

300244

300011

300201

300290

300381

300135

300305

300441

300426

300353

300740

300622

300287

300582

300446

300517

300207

300149

300301

300538

Nº de Inscrição
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CANDIDATOS EFETIVOSTipo:

LAURA CAROLINE LEME BONANI

LETÍCIA DE MOURA AFONSO

LUCCA ALIPIO PAGNAN

MARIANA PACITO BELLIBONI

MARINA SUZANO BAPTISTA

MELYSSA GOFFREDO ROCHA

MONIQUE PREISEGALAVICIUS MURER

NICOLAS MARÃO DE PAIVA FERNANDES

NICOLE ROMUALDO MENDES

PAOLA PERES HATTY

PEDRO SARDENBERG DA ROCHA AZEVEDO

PEDRO VIDAL GUEIROS

RAUL REZENDE BASSI

THAÍS CÂMARA ARAUJO

THAÍS TORRES BAHIA

VICTOR FERREIRA CARUZZO

VITOR HUGO ALMEIDA BALBACHEVSKY

Nome Completo
6

39

10

25

42

30

26

28

9

59

5

22

31

17

2

51

24

Classificação Geral

GRADUAÇÃO EM RELAÇÕES INTERNACIONAIS - VESTIBULARProcesso Seletivo:

300656

300542

300559

300147

300535

300331

300093

300658

300218

300614

300328

300510

300020

300043

300243

300265

300726

Nº de Inscrição

https://cacr.fgv.br/sp/grad/ri?aba=resultados



